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ECG AP3 HEPA Comfort
Set filtara za pročistač vazduha
Product code: 100001210649
EAN: 8592131308312

 Set filtara za pročistač vazduha ECG AP3 Pure
Comfort
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390

50

280

0.8

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

415

55

1.0

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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